
Class 1: 
Young Handler 9yrs & Under. (3 

Entries) Special Rosettes
1st Chilcombe Little Tommy Tucker Mabel Cook Best Young Handler
2nd Jamilla of Jopa Lilliana Pocket
3rd Witcombe Eros Emma Cosgrove

Class 2: 
Young Handler 10-17yrs. (2 

Entries)
1st Sharptor Armani Scarlet Bennet Best Young Handler
2nd Plumtree Timber Mia Hewlett

Class 3: Lead Rein Pony. (2 Entries)
1st Lloegr Dambuster Henrietta Salt
2nd Inca Star Dust Brooke Clifford

Class 4: First Ridden (1 Entry)
1st Sharptor Armani Scarlet Bennet Best First Ridden

Class 5: Open Ridden (1 Entry)
1st Sharptor Armani Scarlet Bennet Best Open Ridden

Class 6: Standard Yearling (7 Entries)
1st Firle Jude Nick True
2nd Abbotsrule Snowdrop John Watson
3rd Acresdale Jura Megan Bullen
4th Gwelyn Mar Babycham Mark Cosgrove
5th Sharptor Amos Jasmine Wills
6th Stuchquins Tee Leaf Lucy Stuchfield
7th Sharptor Miranda Maddie Wills

Class 7
Standard 2 & 3 Year olds. (15 

Entries- Class split) 
2 Year Olds

1st Champlers VIP Mandy Sargeant
2nd Foxsedge Jennifer D. Katie Reynolds
3rd Stepley Una Cozens Family
4th Stepley Challenger Alison Sofranioll
5th Kassalic Bittersweet Betty Bev Wills
6th Edern Willow Jasmine Wills

3 Year Olds
1st Abbotsrule Bella John Watson
2nd Lidbrook Dark Secret Jennie Gregory
3rd Trythall Silver Fox Mark Cosgrove
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4th Jackmans Origami J. Smith
5th Champlers Rose Pit Linda De La Hayle
6th Zennor Timogen Megan Bullen

Class 8
Standard Gelding 4yrs & Over (3 

Entries) 
1st Wells Special Occasion Lorraine Jayne Best Gelding
2nd Foxsedge Draco Lisa Young
3rd Inca Star Dust Carrie Woolley

Class 9:
Standard Mare 4yrs & Over (9 

Entries)
1st Covenham Second Chance Nick True
2nd Darklake Mississippy Lynda Rowland
3rd Sharptor Delectable Red Jasmine Wills
4th Sharptor Galdaria Alexandria James
5th Addingham Amethyst Jasmine Wills
6th Maxcroft Majestic Wendy Woolley

Class 10: 
Standard Stallion 4yrs & Over (2 

Entries)
1st Kerlock Rupert John Watson
2nd Kassalic Babychino Bev Wills

Class 11: Miniature Yearling (6 Entries)
1st Witcombe Questionaire Dawn Gerring
2nd Plumtree Theo Lydia Brockwell
3rd Plumtree Peter Pan II Lydia Brockwell
4th Chilcombe Hickory Dickory Dock Elissa Warren
5th Rivolet Bella's Joy Lindsay White
6th Rivolet Sparkle Brightly Lindsay White

Class 12: 
Miniature 2 & 3 Yrs Olds (13 

Entries- Class Split)
2 Year Olds

1st Fordhouse Magic Lynda Rowland
2nd Chilcombe Little Bo Peep Terena Gough
3rd Plumtree Timber Jacqueline Hewlett
4th Plumtree Henry Cheryl Gale
5th Melini's Dawn Phoenix Anne Fairweather
6th Beroga Hazel Cozens Family

3 Year Olds
1st Sunridge Bluebell Megan Dyer
2nd Witcombe Opal Dawn Gerring
3rd Helenbrie Lit Tuay Anne Allen



Class 13: 
Miniature Gelding 4yr & Over (3 

Entries)
1st Chilcombe Little Tommy Tucker Terena Gough Best Gelding
2nd Tawna Crunchie Anne Allen
3rd Mignon Yorick Lindsay White

Class 14: 
Miniature Mare 4yrs & Over (4 

Entries)
1st Eiger Karisma Megan Dyer
2nd Francis Anais Anais Elissa Warren
3rd Wendlockedge Pixie Dust Rifka Spencer
4th Jamilla Of Jopa Cozens Family

Class 15: 
Miniature Stallion 4yrs & Over (1 

Entry)
1st Witcombe Jackanory Lindsay White

Class 16: Best Novice Pony (9 Entries)
1st Lloegr Dambuster Henrietta Salt
2nd Wendlockedge Pixie Dust Rifka Spencer
3rd Helenbrie Lit Tuay Anne Allen
4th Chilcombe Hickory Dickory Dock Elissa Warren
5th Sharptor Galadria Alexandria James
6th Plumtree Timber Jacqueline Hewlett

Class 17: Longest Mane & Tail (8 Entries) 
1st Chilcombe Little Bo Peep Terena Gough
2nd Sooty Bernice Sandell
3rd Jamilla Of Jopa Cozens Family 
4th Fernyknapp Holly Alexandria James
5th Blondie Georgia Courtenay
6th Sharptor Galadria Alexandria James

Class 18:
Most Handsome Gelding (3 

Entries)
1st Glenside Marco Becky Rumens
2nd Tawna Crunchie Anne Allen
3rd Sooty Bernice Sandell

Class 19: Prettiest Mare (8 Entries)
1st Francis Anais Anais Elissa Warren
2nd Wendlockedge Pixie Dust Rifka Spencer
3rd Jamilla Of Jopa Cozens Family 
4th Fernyknapp Holly Alexandria James
5th Maxcroft Majestic Wendy Woolley
6th Blondie Georgia Courtenay



Class 20: Fancy Dress (5 Entries)
1st Blondie Georgia Courtenay
1st Sooty Bernice Sandell
1st Glenside Marco Becky Rumens
1st Princess Alana Charles
1st Inca Star Dust Carrie Woolley

Junior Miniature Champion
Champion Fordhouse Magic Lynda Rowland Junior Champion

Reserve
Sunridge Bluebell

Megan Dyer Reserve Junior Champions

Senior Miniature Championship
Champion Eiger Karisma Megan Dyer Senior Champion

Reserve Chilcombe Little Tommy Tucker Terena Gough Reserve Senior Champion

Junior Standard Champion
Champion Champlers VIP Mandy Sargeant Junior Champion

Reserve
Abbotsrule Bella

John Watson Reserve Junior Champions

Senior Standard Championship
Champion Kerloch Rupert John Watson Senior Champion

Reserve Covenham Second Chance Nick True Reserve Senior Champion

Overall Miniature Championship
Champion Eiger Karisma Megan Dyer Miniature Champion

Reserve
Fordhouse Magic

Lynda Rowland
Reserve Miniature 

Champion

Overall Standard Championship
Champion Kerloch Rupert John Watson Standard Champion

Reserve
Covenham Second Chance

Nick True
Reserve Standard 

Champion

Ridden Championship
Champion Sharptor Armani Scarlet Bennet
Reserve Lloegr Dambuster Henrietta Salt

Supreme Of Show
Champion Kerloch Rupert John Watson Supreme
Reserve Eiger Karisma Megan Dyer Reserve Supreme


